
LOT 15 HILLS OF HUNTSVILLE.

WD 1137-258, WD 1516-2263,

ANTHONY JOELLA
2177 MANZANA WAY
SAN DIEGO, CA 92139

08-3S-16-02032-115

0000 VACANT
01

8316.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/07/2025 MLU 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

0
0

55,000
55,000

0
55,000

0
55,000
55,000

0

50,000

1516/2263 6/12/2024 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN VIVIAN S

ANTHONY JOELLA

1137/0258 11/21/2007 WD Q V 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTRIDGE INC

VIVIAN S BROWN
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1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


